
Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse

1 Mike Hecox + Jim Fish -6 66 $130.00

-- Dave Brogden + Jeff Back -6 66

2 Scot Smith + John Bartunek -5 67 $90.00

3 Stephen Morell + Eric Hutto -5 67 $40.00

-- Kent Cottam + Tom Posey -4 68

-- Steve Thomalla + Jeff Baldridge -4 68

4 Pat Kellog + Don Kost -4 68

-- Steve Conover + Bill Mooney -4 68

5 Tom Farber + Rusty Halkyard -3 69

-- David Bailey + Mike Sisson -1 71

6 Andy Anderson + Paul Young 2 74

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse

1 Jim Rauner + Bob Molthan -5 67 $130.00

-- Don Sackett + Jim Martin -4 68

2 Curt Foster + Doug Duda -1 71 $90.00

3 Rex Rodehorst + Eric Hamik -1 71 $40.00

-- Howard Dondlinger + Dave Cantral E 72

-- Chris Wagner + Kevin Hoffschneider E 72

4 Nicky Onate + Rick Recsheck 2 74

5 Doyle Oerter + Henry Barlovic 2 74

6 David Dennis + Allan McClure 4 76

-- Darian Cox + Gene Schacher 4 76

-- Greg Osborn + Gary Wilkinson 4 76

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse

1 John Eggers + Mike Stefkovich E 72 $130.00

-- Phil Bonifas + Alan Vancura 1 73

2 Tim Pfeifer + Mike Pitcher 2 74 $90.00

-- Mike Winterfeld + Mike Abrams 3 75

3 Ron Kramer + Thomas Watson 4 76 $40.00

-- Steve Jewell + Jeff Jewell 5 77

4 Rich Peters + Lee Jacobsen 5 77

-- John Wolf + John Hermann 5 77

5 Ken Pedersen + Bob Lammers 6 78

-- Garry Young + Randy Witt 6 78

6 Dan May + Wayne Gappa - NS

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse

Flight 1

Flight 2

Flight 3

Flight 4



1 Brad Berndt + Lonnie Ackerman -4 68 $130.00

-- Tim Smith + Ray Gangwish -4 68

2 Dan Fogland + Bruce Swihart 3 75 $90.00

3 Chris Frye + Keith Hintz 4 76 $40.00

-- Dave Emken + Jim Holtzen 5 77

-- David Jamrog + Randy Nelsen 6 78

4 Lonzo Branic + Chuck Ogle 7 79

-- Rick Clark + John Sahling 7 79

5 Wayne Wall + Ray Hanson 8 80

-- Dennis Heikel + Bob Deborak 11 83

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse

1 Lee Preston + GT Griess 5 77 $130.00

2 Larry Fox + Richard Fox 7 79 $90.00

-- Nick Lammer + Mark Eurek 7 79

3 Dave Arford + Kirk McClymont 7 79 $40.00

-- Dave Patterson + Kendall Storms 7 79

-- Randy Jacob + Larry Hock 9 81

4 Ed Whipple + Jon Taylor 11 83

-- Mike Prellwitz + Glenn Hinz 12 84

5 Darrell Schukei + Brad Yurk 14 86

-- Taye Doane + Larry Krause 16 88

$1,300

Pos. Players To Par Net Total Net Purse

1 Dave Brogden + Jeff Back -12 60 $130.00

-- Mike Hecox + Jim Fish -10 62

2 Steve Thomalla + Jeff Baldridge -10 62 $90.00

3 Kent Cottam + Tom Posey -9 63 $40.00

-- Pat Kellog + Don Kost -9 63

-- Scot Smith + John Bartunek -9 63

4 Steve Conover + Bill Mooney -8 64

5 David Bailey + Mike Sisson -6 66

-- Stephen Morell + Eric Hutto -6 66

-- Tom Farber + Rusty Halkyard -5 67

-- Andy Anderson + Paul Young -4 68

Pos. Players To Par Net Total Net Purse

-- Jim Rauner + Bob Molthan -12 60

Flight 1

Flight 2

Flight 5

Total Gross Purse Allocated:

$1,300.00



1 Don Sackett + Jim Martin -12 60 $130.00

2 Chris Wagner + Kevin Hoffschneider -9 63 $90.00

-- Curt Foster + Doug Duda -9 63

3 Howard Dondlinger + Dave Cantral -8 64 $40.00

-- Rex Rodehorst + Eric Hamik -8 64

-- Nicky Onate + Rick Recsheck -5 67

4 Darian Cox + Gene Schacher -5 67

-- Doyle Oerter + Henry Barlovic -5 67

5 Greg Osborn + Gary Wilkinson -4 68

-- David Dennis + Allan McClure -3 69

Pos. Players To Par Net Total Net Purse

1 Phil Bonifas + Alan Vancura -11 61 $130.00

-- John Eggers + Mike Stefkovich -10 62

-- Tim Pfeifer + Mike Pitcher -8 64

2 Mike Winterfeld + Mike Abrams -8 64 $90.00

-- Ron Kramer + Thomas Watson -7 65

3 Steve Jewell + Jeff Jewell -6 66 $40.00

-- Rich Peters + Lee Jacobsen -6 66

4 John Wolf + John Hermann -6 66

5 Garry Young + Randy Witt -6 66

-- Ken Pedersen + Bob Lammers -4 68

6 Dan May + Wayne Gappa - NS

Pos. Players To Par Net Total Net Purse

-- Brad Berndt + Lonnie Ackerman -16 56

1 Tim Smith + Ray Gangwish -15 57 $130.00

2 Dave Emken + Jim Holtzen -8 64 $90.00

-- Dan Fogland + Bruce Swihart -8 64

-- Chris Frye + Keith Hintz -7 65

3 David Jamrog + Randy Nelsen -7 65 $40.00

4 Rick Clark + John Sahling -4 68

-- Lonzo Branic + Chuck Ogle -3 69

5 Dennis Heikel + Bob Deborak -3 69

-- Wayne Wall + Ray Hanson -3 69

Pos. Players To Par Net Total Net Purse

1 Nick Lammer + Mark Eurek -12 60 $130.00

-- Larry Fox + Richard Fox -9 63

-- Lee Preston + GT Griess -9 63

2 Randy Jacob + Larry Hock -8 64 $90.00

Flight 3

Flight 4

Flight 5



-- Dave Arford + Kirk McClymont -8 64

3 Dave Patterson + Kendall Storms -8 64 $40.00

4 Mike Prellwitz + Glenn Hinz -4 68

5 Taye Doane + Larry Krause -4 68

-- Ed Whipple + Jon Taylor -3 69

-- Darrell Schukei + Brad Yurk E 72

$1,300

Payout

Hole 1 Jim Martin $20 in Club Credit
Hole 3 Mark Eurek $20 in Club Credit
Hole 6 Rich Fox $20 in Club Credit
Hole 8 Larry Hock $20 in Club Credit
Hole 9 Bruce Swihart $20 in Club Credit
Hole 12 Kaye Doane $20 in Club Credit
Hole 13 Tom Farber $20 in Club Credit
Hole 16 Mike Prellwitz $20 in Club Credit
Hole 17 Don Sackett $20 in Club Credit
Hole 18 Darien Cox $20 in Club Credit

$200

Flag Prize Winners

Total Net Purse Allocated:

$1,300.00


